
THE GM LICENSED HOLE IN ONE PROGRAM

AUTOMATIC BILLING TO YOUR OPEN PARTS ACCOUNT (BARS)

NO ONE GIVES YOU
BETTER EXPOSURE

ON THE GOLF COURSE. PERIOD.

$180PACKAGES
STARTING
AS LOW AS

FREE CUSTOM 
BRANDED BANNER 
& MAGNETS*

NEW BONUS
PRIZES AND 
PLAYER GIFTS

*WITH YOUR FIRST ORDER EACH CALENDAR YEAR

ALL VEHICLES QUALIFY FOR iMR REIMBURSEMENT



BONUS PRIZES

OCULUS RIFT VR HEADSET

Experience the immersive world
of Virtual Reality with award winning

surround sound and touch technology.

GO PRO HERO7 BLACK

A camera that’s as touch as you,
with HyperSmooth Video, Wireless Sync,
& go-anywhere, do-anything accessories.

50” SAMSUNG SMART TV
OCULUS VR TOUCH BUNDLE ADVENTURE ACCESSORIES 24” VIVITAR BLUETOOTH SOUNDBAR

Lifelike 4K UltraHD Color & 100s of apps
with all your favorite personalized content,

easily connect all your devices.

YOUR HOLE IN ONE PRIZES FOR ONLY $30 MORE:  

UPGRADE TO OUR PREMIUM BONUS PRIZE PACKAGE
Turn the excitement up a notch at your event and give your players a chance to win some of today’s hottest technology. 

3 ADDITIONAL HOLE IN ONE PRIZES
INCLUDED WITH EVERY ORDER

4 full-color, die-cut signs custom
printed with your logo

2’x6’ Banner and set of 1’x2’ Magnets
with your logo included on first order

Option to purchase additional 
banners and magnets at any time

SAME GREAT BENEFITS.
NEW LOOK, NEW PRIZES,

TOUREDGE EXS
Hit the green with the all new 

EXS Driver, 5 Wood, and 3 Wood.

YETI COOLER
Choose between the Roadie 20
and the Hopper Flip 12 Cooler.

ADVENTURE CRUISE
5 Days and 4 Nights aboard

your choice of premium cruise routes.

Plus

Get More

Plus Plus

All NewAll New

888.230.5487 info@holeinoneprogram.com gmhioprogram.comQuestions? We're here to help! 

GOLF DIGEST SCHOOLS
6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES

50+ CURRICULUMS Access 300+ individual video lessons 

Get a top teacher to look at your swing

Watch weekly clinics and ask questions 

Start your one-year subscription today

PERSONALIZED ADVICE

LIVE-STREAMED SHOWS

THE MAGAZINE

50
VALUE

$

START YOUR FREE 6 MONTH ALL-ACCESS MEMBERSHIP

golfdigest.com/rydergroup

6 MONTH MEMBERSHIPTO GOLF DIGEST SCHOOLS ALL ACCESS

EXCLUSIVE OFFER

SCHOOLS

FREE
MONTHMEMBERSHIP6
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Give each player in your event
a 6 month membership to
Golf Digest Schools!
Plus a one year subscription to
Golf Digest Magazine. Only $5 per event. 

EXCLUSIVE OFFER
50
VALUE

$

PER GOLFER

Automatic billing to your
Open Parts Account (BARS)



Need Help? Call 888.230.5487
Email: info@holeinoneprogram.com

Fax Orders to 888.238.3363
Order Online Through GlobalConnect

888.230.5487 info@holeinoneprogram.com gmhioprogram.comQuestions? We're here to help! 

DEALER INFORMATION TOURNAMENT/ORGANIZER INFO

PRIZE VEHICLE INFORMATION

Vehicle Make

EXACT Ownership or Lease Prize Value

Vehicle Model

Ownership 30-Month Lease

27-Month Lease

2-Year Lease 3-Year Lease

$

SHIP TO INFORMATION

Golf Course/Company Name

City State Zip Code

Address

Attention Phone

(Only if different than DEALER INFORMATION)

Up to $10,000
$10,001 - $15,000 
$15,001 - $20,000
$20,001 - $25,000  
$25,001 - $30,000 
$30,001 - $35,000 
$35,001 - $40,000 
$40,001 - $45,000 
$45,001 - $50,000 

$180 
$215 
$275 
$335 
$385 
$435 
$480 
$530 
$575

$200 
$245 
$310 
$365 
$420 
$475 
$545 
$620 
$690

$260 
$335 
$430 
$540 
$625 
$670 
$790 
$895 
$990

(Lease or Ownership) 
No. of Players

1 - 72 73 - 108 109 - 144
Prize Value  

Prize value based on dealer invoice including freight & taxes. For ownership use full 
vehicle value. For lease, use monthly payment x lease term (24, 27, 30, or 36). Pricing 
based on amateurs only, 165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur an upcharge. 

Vinyl Banner  
Vehicle Magnets  

2’x 6’

1’x 2’

$36 Each 
$18 (Set of 2) 

Add-On Size Cost

PRICING INFORMATION

$ORDER TOTAL

Promotion Code
(if applicable)

Total will be debited from your Open Parts Account (BARS) at the end of each month.

Exclusive Player Gift
(Included for every player, $5 per order)

YES NO $

Additional Vinyl Banner Qty x $36 =

x $18 =

$

Additional Vehicle Magnets Qty $
(Qty of 1 = set of 2 magnets)

Upgrade Bonus Prizes
(Premium Bonus Prizes add $30)

YES NO $

Add $30.00 if booked within three
(3) business days or less of the event $

Hole in One Package Cost $

Tournament/Event Name

Contact Name

Golf Course

Dealership Name

Organizer E-mail

  *165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur a nominal upcharge.
Women may shoot from up to 15 yards less, but never less than 135. 

Tournament Date(s)

Organizer Phone

Tournament Start Time

City CityState StateZip Code

BAC Code

Organizer Name

Address

Sponsor Name for Signage (Dealership Name will be used if left blank)

Phone Number of Amateurs

Email Main Prize Hole Number

Fax Number of Club Pros

Yardage*

Required Fields are in BOLD. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.


