THE GM LICENSED HOLE IN ONE PROGRAM



NO ONE GIVES YOU BETTER EXPOSURE

ON THE GOLF COURSE. PERIOD.



FREE CUSTOM
BRANDED BANNER
& MAGNETS*

PACKAGES STARTING AS LOW AS

\$180

NEW BONUS
PRIZES AND
PLAYER GIFTS

*WITH YOUR FIRST ORDER EACH CALENDAR YEAR

AUTOMATIC BILLING TO YOUR OPEN PARTS ACCOUNT (BARS)
ALL VEHICLES QUALIFY FOR IMR REIMBURSEMENT





TOUREDGE EXS

Hit the green with the all new EXS Driver, 5 Wood, and 3 Wood.



YETI COOLER

Choose between the Roadie 20 and the Hopper Flip 12 Cooler.



ADVENTURE CRUISE

5 Days and 4 Nights aboard your choice of premium cruise routes.

GRADE TO OUR PREMIUM BONUS PRIZE PACKAGE

Turn the excitement up a notch at your event and give your players a chance to win some of today's hottest technology.

YOUR HOLE IN ONE PRIZES FOR ONLY \$30 MORE: -



OCULUS RIFT VR HEADSET -Plus oculus vr touch bundle

Experience the immersive world of Virtual Reality with award winning surround sound and touch technology.



GO PRO HERO7 BLACK -

Plus ADVENTURE ACCESSORIES

A camera that's as touch as you, with HyperSmooth Video, Wireless Sync, & go-anywhere, do-anything accessories.



50" SAMSUNG SMART TV

Plus 24" VIVITAR BLUETOOTH SOUNDBAR

Lifelike 4K UltraHD Color & 100s of apps with all your favorite personalized content, easily connect all your devices.



Give each player in your event a 6 month membership to

Golf Digest Schools!

Plus a one year subscription to

Golf Digest Magazine. Only \$5 per event.

NEW LOOK, NEW PRIZES, SAME GREAT BENEFITS.

- Automatic billing to your Open Parts Account (BARS)
- 4 full-color, die-cut signs custom printed with your logo
- Option to purchase additional banners and magnets at any time



2'x6' Banner and set of 1'x2' Magnets



Required Fields are in BOLD. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.

Order Online Through GlobalConnect
Fax Orders to 888.238.3363
Need Help? Call 888.230.5487
Email: info@holeinoneprogram.com



TOURNAMENT/ORGANIZER INFO **DEALER INFORMATION BAC Code Tournament/Event Name Organizer Name Dealership Name** Sponsor Name for Signage (Dealership Name will be used if left blank) **Organizer Phone Organizer E-mail Contact Name Tournament Start Time** Tournament Date(s) **Address Golf Course** City **Zip Code** City State State Phone **Number of Amateurs Number of Club Pros** Fax Main Prize Hole Number Yardage³ **E**mail *165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur a nominal upcharge. Women may shoot from up to 15 yards less, but never less than 135. SHIP TO INFORMATION VEHICLE INFORMATION (Only if different than DEALER INFORMATION) Golf Course/Company Name **Vehicle Make** Vehicle Model 27-Month Lease Address **EXACT Ownership or Lease Prize Value** ☐ Ownership 30-Month Lease City State Zip Code 3-Year Lease 2-Year Lease Phone Attention PRICING INFORMATION

Prize Value	No. of Players				
(Lease or Ownership)	1 - 72	73 - 108	109 - 144		
Up to \$10,000	\$180	\$200	\$260		
\$10,001 - \$15,000	\$215	\$245	\$335		
\$15,001 - \$20,000	\$275	\$310	\$430		
\$20,001 - \$25,000	\$335	\$365	\$540		
\$25,001 - \$30,000	\$385	\$420	\$625		
\$30,001 - \$35,000	\$435	\$475	\$670		
\$35,001 - \$40,000	\$480	\$545	\$790		
\$40,001 - \$45,000	\$530	\$620	\$895		
\$45,001 - \$50,000	\$575	\$690	\$990		
Prize value based on dealer invoice including freight & taxes. For ownership use full					

Prize value based on dealer invoice including freight & taxes. For ownership use full vehicle value. For lease, use monthly payment x lease term (24, 27, 30, or 36). Pricing based on amateurs only, 165 yard minimum. 150 -164 yards will incur an upcharge.

Add-On	Size	Cost
Vinyl Banner	2'x 6'	\$36 Each
Vehicle Magnets	1'x 2'	\$18 (Set of 2)

Hole in One Package Cost	\$		
Exclusive Player Gift (Included for every player, \$5 per order)	YES	□NO	\$
Upgrade Bonus Prizes (Premium Bonus Prizes add \$30)	YES	□NO	\$
Additional Vinyl Banner	Qtv	x \$36 =	\$
Additional Villyi Dalitiei	α.,	_	*
Additional Vehicle Magnets (Qty of 1 = set of 2 magnets)	Qty	_ x \$18 =	\$
. ,			
Add \$30.00 if booked within three (3) business days or less of the event	\$		
,			
ORDER TOTAL \$			
D .: C .			
Promotion Code			

Total will be debited from your Open Parts Account (BARS) at the end of each month.

888.230.5487

(if applicable)